CITY OF §T. JOSEPH

www.cityofstjoseph.com =~

In the Know In St. JOs

MAY 2015

City Contact Informatiof

Mayor Rick Schultz
3261 7th Ave SE

St. Joseph MN 56374
3202600393

rschultz@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Dale Wick

1211 Dale Street East

St. Joseph MN 56374
3203630221
dwick@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Renee Symanietz

3541 4th Avenue SE
St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 98601461

rsymanietz@cityofstjoseph.cor

Councilor Matt Killam
120 Jasmine Lane

St. Joseph MN 56374
(612) 2454652

mkillam@cityofstjoseph.com

Councilor Bob Loso

301 Birch Street West

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 3633703
bloso@cityofstjoseph.com

Administrator Judy Weyrens

PO Box 668
St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 3637201

jweyrens@cityofstjoseph.com

Police Chief Joel Klein
PO Box 268

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 3633250
jklein@cityofstjoseph.com

Public Works Terry Thene
PO Box 668

St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 3637201

tthene@cityoftjoseph.com ’
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Your participation is greatly appreciated!
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July 3rd & 4th. Parade registration forms online
www.e-clubhouse.org/sites/stjosephmn.
Contact persons for the parade are:
Joe & Joanne Bechtold 3@383 or
Ken & Mary Stommes 498331

A complete listing of festival events
and parade route information
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available at www.joetownrocks.org
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PARADEU FESTIVALU FIREWORKS

Join us at the annual celebration to be held on
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http://www.surveymonkey.com/s/STJOSEPH2012
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=memorial+day+images&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=7soZVfjJ-pD0xM&tbnid=6SChR8zYhKIBHM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fnorthlawn.district.ses44.net%2F&ei=bNeHUe2gPImI9QTLrYDoDw&bvm=bv.45960087,d.eWU&psig=AFQjCNEnj2S

REMODELING - ROOF ING - D ING - WINDOWS

Are you interested in receiving your utility bill electroni-
cally? If so, please email the following to Cityoffic-
es@cityofstjoseph.com: name as it appears on your ac-
count & the service address for each account affected. If
there is enough interest to warrant this offering, we will
contact you via email with the necessary registration form

ST. JOSEPH FARMERS

HOME IMPROVEMENTS
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The outdoor market is held in the shadow of the water
tower, just south of Resurrection Lutheran Church on
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Get it. And forget it.™

75% OFF LABOR

y
FOOD & FUN FOR EVERYONE!
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} Extended Warranty = For more info call 363 - 7505 X 350

Fm\u

SUNSET STAGES AT CSB 2015!

Vv Portable Buildings
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St. Joseph, MN

activities, chat with friends and welcome summer.

This free 12week event will be held every Wednes-

day from June through August 26th. It will run from
5:00 p.m. until 9:00 p.m. each night, with the band
starting at 6:30 p.m.
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